C2N-DBC2N-DBC2N-DBC2N-DB
Decorator Keypads
Crestron® C2N-DB Decorator Series keypads deliver simple, versatile
pushbutton control for a broad range of residential and commercial
applications. Clean, contemporary styling lends an attractive and
unimposing appearance to any interior design, and affords convenient
wall mount installation in perfect harmony with other Crestron devices
as well as non-Crestron devices. They are offered in gloss white,

DB12-BTN-W-SDB12-BTN-W-SDB12-BTN-W-SDB12-BTN-W-S Engravable Button Cap (blank) for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8,
White, Gloss [Included Quantity for C2N-DB8-W-S: 4
[Included Quantity for C2N-DB12-W-S: 12]
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
DB6-BTN-A-S:DB6-BTN-A-S:DB6-BTN-A-S:DB6-BTN-A-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB6 and C2N-DB8, Almond,
Gloss
DB6-BTNB:DB6-BTNB:DB6-BTNB:DB6-BTNB: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB6 and C2N-DB8, Black, Gloss
DB6-BTN-W-S:DB6-BTN-W-S:DB6-BTN-W-S:DB6-BTN-W-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB6 and C2N-DB8, White,
Gloss
DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S:DB12-BTN-A-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8,
Almond, Gloss
DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB:DB12-BTNB: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8, Black,
Gloss
DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S:DB12-BTN-W-S: Engravable Button Cap for C2N-DB12 and C2N-DB8, White,
Gloss
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000
ft spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500
ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft
box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft
spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-